
Lijado de Madera:Maquetación 1  25/11/09  18:19  Página 1



Lijado de Madera:Maquetación 1  25/11/09  18:20  Página 2



Lijado de Madera:Maquetación 1  25/11/09  18:20  Página 2



Lijado de Madera:Maquetación 1  25/11/09  18:19  Página 1



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 17.323 x 11.024 inches / 440.0 x 280.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20100119170918
       793.7008
       dobleA diptico
       Blank
       1247.2441
          

     Wide
     1
     0
     No
     756
     367
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     623.6220
     Left
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     2
     1
     2
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all even numbered pages
     Trim: cut left edge by 623.62 points
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20100119170918
       793.7008
       dobleA diptico
       Blank
       1247.2441
          

     Wide
     1
     0
     No
     756
     367
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Even
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Smaller
     623.6220
     Left
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     4
     3
     2
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all odd numbered pages
     Trim: cut right edge by 623.62 points
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20100119170918
       793.7008
       dobleA diptico
       Blank
       1247.2441
          

     Wide
     1
     0
     No
     756
     367
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Odd
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Smaller
     623.6220
     Right
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     4
     2
     2
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



